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. IRIS IR Johnson Associates

J A “Member of Top 5 Performance Group
CIRCLE For Last i Years!” HALTON LID., REALTOR
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* COUNTRY ESTATE SOUTH OF TO 3+2 BDRM BUNGALOW - SPIFFY!!!
Spectacular 2.52 acre property close to 401/407 and Hornby : t
Golf Club. Superbly built custom home (approx. 5500 sq. ft. Gorgeous starter home updated to the nines
with finished walkout basement boasting large rec room, 2nd recent windows, furnace, hydro panel, new base-
ment carpet, gleaming hardwood floors, large

kitchen, sauna, 5th bdrm etc. 4 bdrms on upper level, main

floor family room with fireplace, fabulous oak kitchen with w/o _ :
workshop/shed. Great street close to everything.

$249,000. Call Iris Irwin®. 03-652-30

BEAUTY IN BRAMPTON!! e

. K AREA BUNGALOW!!!!
3+2 bdrm open concept bungalow on quiet court, : . :
west Brampton. Hardwood floors, recent windows, Delightful starter home with garage on private, mature lot, 2

shingles, furnace, finished basement has 2 bdrms, 3 bl deck off Kiichen, Updaled shingles, furmace, carpet, hafcH

_ _ wood floors. Fireplace in living room, 4 bdrms total, 2 baths
pce bathroom, family room, kitchen, laundry. Include

_ , including new 3 pc. on lower level. Recently redecorated,
4 appliances, shows like a dream at $257,500. Call § crown mouldings. Well worth a look at $227,900. Call Iris
Iris Irwin* to view.

Irwin* to view.

to deck, lots of ceramics. Updated windows, shingles, oil fur-
nace. One of a kind at $599,900. Call Iris Irwin* to view.
03-653-30

i GREAT BEAUTIFUL
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W |LocAmoN- | I R T TOWNHOME
| HOME B AW g TvE » e NOrth Oakville. Great cen-
b o - . e e B - . | tral location. 3 bdrms, 2
- ; 8 s o * :::.'5':.'.:5.:-- e _;""::: e ST .*. ; E._Ej . : L : S s baThS, 4 pci has corner
: _';_:.::.:_:_... . e - R T 4B $§H - hug;ﬂ!f: : “ b e . F designer ceramics etc..
5 G | BT o 8 . b L il . i open concept sunken liv-
QOACREFARM = S s B ground  pool,] GEORGETOWN COUNTRY -5 MINS. TOTOWN | RS mpg munﬂdiﬁing room. 2

B | gas fireplaces, eat-in
B kitchen. Finished lower

R |evel has 2 pc, den with
walkout to huge fenced and manicured yard - 137 ft.
deep!!!! Single car garage. All for $257,900. Motivated ven-
dor. Call Iris Irwin*. 03-630-99

mature landscaping - 4 bdrms, almost 2500 sq. ft. in immacu-
late condition, eat-in country kitchen with oak cabinets, main
floor family room has fireplace, w/o to yard, formal dining room,
huge master, 4 pc ensuite incl. Roman tub, 3 more good size
bdrms. About 17 years old but in new condition. Great buy at
$339,000. Call Iris Irwin®. 03-615-30

Prime corner farm high in the hills of Erin with 2 creeks, pond, hard-
wood and softwood bush, good arable land, barn. Charming century 5
bdrm home (bed and breakfast) with custom kitchen featuring wood-
stove, breakfast bar, hardwood floors, solarium overlooking 20'x50°
inground pool, formal dining room has skylights, huge family room with
wood panelling, fireplace, w/o to patio, office. Well worth a look.
$839,000. Iris Irwin®, 03-641-91

1.2 acres on edge of town - spectacular ravine lot well treed,
manicured, 2 ponds. Unique open concept bungalow with for-
mal living/dining rooms, w/o to deck with long country views
west. Office with French doors, fireplace. Eat-in kitchen. Huge
family room with woodburning stove, 4 bdrms total, lower level
all walkout, detached oversize 2+ car garage. One of a kind at
$409,000. Ask for Iris Irwin®. 03-646-31

FROM THE
PARK
wE D 5. B starter home fin- | P emme e . —Ria el e SRR
. B 1| ished top to bottom, ERIN CO

Beautiful updated 3 bdrm bungalow with long country
views, mature landscaping. 5 mins to Erin or
Hillsburgh. Open concept living/dining room with par-
quet flooring and picture windows, new oak kitchen,
3 bathrooms, sunroom, oversize double car garage,
main floor family room or den. Great offering for the
price - $319,000. Iris lIrwin*. * - 03-552-91

BUSINESS FOR SALE-96 ACRE COUNTRY RETREAT
Splendid 1859 stone farmhouse renovated to perfection! A spectacular prop-
erty with 2 stocked ponds located close to trails, golf, skiing, conservation
land and more. Currently a conference/banquet facility (fully licensed) plus
bed and breakfast. Cosy family room with original flagstone fireplace, timber
lined walls, beamed ceiling, private dining room w/brick fireplace & cathedral
ceiling, tea room seats 75, 5 bdrms all ensuite, 1 bdrm nanny suite, 2200 sq.
ft. 3 bdrm coach house, bank barn, inground pool and hot tub. Truly"unique
and spectacular. Call Iris Irwin* for more info. 03:437-91

e . &4 2 fireplaces, double
car garage, 6 appliances included, lots of custom woodwork,
large eat-in kitchen, 2 pc. ensuite in master, hardwood stairs
and landing, finished rec room with gas FP, 3 pc. bathroom
plus laundry. Front porch with ceramics, vinyl windows etc.
Vendor says sell $264,900. Ask for Iris Irwin*.  03-601-30

OLDE

Stunning character home on large lot totally updated by pres-
ent owners to include quality windows, oak kitchen, new fur-
nace (Oct. ‘03), shingles, eaves, etc. Original hardwood floor-
ing, fireplace, bachelor pad in basement plus 1 bdrm granny
suite. Vendor wants to move. $339,000. Ask for Iris Irwin*.
03-604-30

United Way House Tour, Nov. 22nd. Call me for tickets
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If interested, please call ( 95) 873-0301




